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2009 Ninja" 650R

PARTS LIST
Headlight(s)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,LH (Ref # 11055)
BRACKET,RH (Ref # 11055A)
LENS-COMP,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 23007)
SOCKET-ASSY,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 23008)
SOCKET,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 23017)
COVER-SEAL,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 49016)
BULB,12V 5W (Ref # 92069)

BULB,12V 55W,H7 (Ref # 92069A)
COLLAR,L=7.4 (Ref # 92143)

BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92150)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

NUT (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

11055-1908
11055-1909
23007-0144
23008-0109
23017-1067
49016-0062
92069-1016
92069-1126
92143-1019
92150-1694
92160-1278
92210-0130
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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